?48.55

?48.35

©47.95

Nafta

/.552.612

138B-149A7-160A1-146C1-146C2-46.C5-159B9-159A3

Entrecentro

Rosca

Alzada

Circulo Base

Ranura

Admision | Escape

Admision

Escape

Longitud

110°

10 x
1.25

8.70 | 8.70

27.95

27.95

4.60

447.20

Articulo 139 FIAT (mot.Tipol.4 Baja comp.) Vivace

bhy

bayerque
hermanos




